
DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM LOCATION TIME

Nov 18 Tue West Greene G,B Home (HOF) 6:30,8:00

Nov 20 Thur David Crockett G Away (HOF) 6:00

Nov 21 Fri Johnson County b, B Home (HOF) 6:30, 8:00

Nov 24-29 Mon-Sat TBA G Happy Valley TBA

Dec 5 Fri Tennessee High b,G,B Tennessee High 5,6:30,8:00

Dec 9 Tue Sullivan East g,b,G,B Home 4,5,6:30,8:00

Dec 13 Sat Chuckey Doak g,b,G,B Chuckey Doak 4,5,6:30,8:00

Dec 15 Mon South Greene b,G,B South Greene 5,6:30,8:00

Dec 17-20 Wed-Sat Big H Tournament G, B Cherokee TBA

Dec 26-31 Thur-Wed The Classic B Tennessee High TBA

Jan 3 Sat Tennessee High b,G,B Home 1, 2:30, 4:00

Jan 5 Mon Unicoi g,b,G,B Home 4,5,6:30,8:00

Jan 6 Tue Sullivan East g,b,G,B Away 4,5,6:30,8:00

Jan 9 Fri Unaka g,b,G,B Home 4,5,6:30,8:00

Jan 10 Sat Hancock County b,G,B Home 5,6:30,8:00

Jan 13 Tue North Greene b,G,B Away 5,6:30,8:00

Jan 15 Thur South Greene g,b,G,B Home 4,5,6:30,8:00

Jan 17 Sat Hancock County b,G,B Away 1:00,2:00,3:30

Jan 20 Tue Hampton g,b,G,B Home 5,6:30,8:00

Jan 23 Fri Cloudland b,G,B Home 5,6:30,8:00 Homecoming

Jan 30 Fri Unaka g,b,G,B Away 4,5,6:30,8:00

Feb 3 Tue North Greene g,b,G,B Home 5,6:30,8:00

Feb 7 Sat Chuckey Doak g,b,G,B Home 5,6:30,8:00 Senior Night

Feb 10 Tue Hampton g,b,G,B Away 4,5,6:30,8:00

Feb 12 Thur Unicoi g,b,G,B Away 4,5,6:30,8:00

Feb 13 Fri Cloudland g,b,G,B Away 4,5,6:30,8:00

Feb 19-24 Thur-Tue District Tournament G,B Happy Valley TBD

Feb 27-Mar 5 Fri-Thur Regional Tournament G,B Satallite/Washburn TBD
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